
 

 

KB.word doc. Letters to agency. 

      

 
SRM tender Notice 

 
 
Digitally signed online bids are invited through SRM process of MSETCL in two bid system from 
bidders who are registered Electrical Contractors of MSETCL. SRM-Tender No:- SE/EHV/ 
O&M/C/NSK/T-10 19-20 Srm Rfx no.7000014025                                                                                                                                                                      
Particulars of Work: Scheme for providing 02 No's of additional 132kV D/C Tower near 220kV 
Substation Bhenda for re-orientation work of 132kV feeder bays in 132kV switchyard, required due 
to work of 2nd circuit stringing of 132kV Bhenda-Newasa line under EHV 0&M Division, 
Babhaleshwar. 
 Estimated cost of work: Rs. 29.46 Lakhs E.M.D. (Aprox.1% of est. cost) i.e. Rs.29,467/-,                                             
Tender cost in Rs 525/-, Sale period: 28.09.2019 to 05.10.2019  upto 13:00 Hrs, Date of opening 
(Tech. bid): 05.10.2019  up to 13:01Hrs. (If possible), Contact person: Executive Engineer, EHV 
(O&M) Circle, Nashik. Phone No.02532403212, for further details please visit to 
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/  
     
            Superintending Engineer, EHV (O&M), Circle, MSETCL, Nashik  
Please do not publish the matter below this line. 
 
 

           Superintending 
Engineer 

EHV (O&M) Circle,                    
MSETCL, Nasik 
 

 


